
BUS F BUS J

SAN DIMAS START 7:35 A.M. CODE DISMISS SAN DIMAS 2:30 P.M. CODE

6:45 Sd. Ave & Via Vaquero (SE) 1069 2:40 Leave San Dimas High

6:51 Sd. Ave. & Catarina 200' south 1033 2:48 Allen & Oakway (SW) 455

6:52 Sd. Ave. & Sabina (NE) 1034 2:51 Sd. Ave. & Allen (NE) 1053

6:53 Sd. Ave. & Liseta (SW) 1035 2:53 Sd. Ave. & Baseline (SE) 1054

6:54 Sd. Ave. & Amarilla (NE) 1036 2:56 Prarie & Redbluff 1055

6:56 Fernando & Bernardo (NE) 1037 2:57 Maverick & Redbuff (fire hydrant) 1116

6:58 Bernardo & Puente (NE) 1038 3:01 Sd. Cyn. & La Mesa Oaks 460

6:59 Via Verde Plaza (donut shop) 1039 3:04 Sd. Cyn. Rd. &Terrebonne (SW) 464

7:00 Lomita & Carrillo (NE) 1040 3:06 Sd. Cyn. Rd. & Fernridge (NW) 466

7:01 Lomita & Calle Serra (NE) 1041 3:08 Sd. Cyn. & Dalton (NW) 1056

7:03 1755 Ave. Entrada 1042 3:13 Sd. Ave. & Baseline (NW) 1057

7:15 Arrive San Dimas High 1009

BUS E BUS F

SAN DIMAS START 7:35 A.M. CODE DISMISS SAN DIMAS 2:30 P.M. CODE

6:45 Sunrose & Lupine Park (SE) 1043 2:40 Leave San Dimas High

6:47 Walnut & Tanglewood 1044 2:45 S.D. Ave. & Via Vaquero (SE) 1069

6:50 Puddingstone & Tanglewood 1045 2:50 Loma Vista & Vistaso (NE) 1046

6:52 Loma Vista & Vistaso (NE) 1046 2:53 Loma Vista & Bandera (NE) 1047

6:55 Loma Vista & Bandera (NE) 1047 2:54 Loma Vista & Sereno (NE) 1048

6:58 Loma Vista & Sereno (NE) 1048 2:55 Loma Vista & Monte Vista N/W 1049

6:59 Loma Vista & Monte Vista N/W 1049 2:58 Esperanza & Alegre (bottom) 1050

7:00 Esperanza & Alegre (bottom) 1050 2:59 Esperanza & Alegre (top) 1051

7:02 Esperanza & Alegre (top) 1051 3:02 Ladera & Entrada (SW) 1063

7:04 Palomares & Ortega (SE) 1052 3:04 Calle Serra & Lomita (SE) 1064

7:15 Arrive San Dimas High 1009 3:05 Lomita & Carrillo (NW) 1065

3:06 Pompeii Memorial Site 1066

BUS K 3:07 Puente & Bernardo (SE) 1067

SAN DIMAS START 7:35A.M. CODE 3:10 Bernardo & Fernando (SE) 1068

6:42 Sd. Ave. & Allen (NE) 1053 3:13 Sd. Ave. & Catarina 200' south 1033

6:43 Sd. Ave. & Baseline (SE) 1054 3:14 Sd. Ave. & Sabina (NE) 1034

6:46 Prarie & Redbluff 1055 3:15 Sd. Ave. & Liseta (SW) 1035

6:47 Maverick & Redbluff (Fire Hydrant) 1116 3:17 S D. Ave. & Amarilla (NE) 1036

6:50 Sd. Cyn. Rd. & La Mesa Oaks 460

6:52 Sd. Cyn. Rd. & Terrebonne (NE 464

6:54 Sd. Cyn. Rd. Fernridge (NE) 466 BUS I

6:55 Sd. Cyn. & Dalton (NW) 1056 DISMISS SAN DIMAS 2:30 P.M. CODE

6:58 Sd. Ave. & Baseline (NW) 1057 2:35 Leave San Dimas HS

7:01 Allen & Oakway (NW) 1058 2:45 Juanita & Delancey (SW) 1062

7:08 Arrive San Dimas High 277 2:48 Sd. Cyn & Bonita (NW) 1171

7:20 Arrive Chaparral HS 2:50 Sd. Cyn & Bonita (SW) 1061

3:00 Sunrose & Lupine Park 1043

BUS G 3:05 Puddingstone & Tanglewood 1045

SAN DIMAS START 7:35 A.M. CODE

6:55 Delancey & Juanita (NW) 1059

6:58 Sd. Cyn. & Bonita (NW) 1171

7:03 Sd. Cyn. & Bonita (SW) 1060

7:10 Arrive San Dimas High 1009

BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SAN DIMAS HIGH SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2018-2019

Revised 8/23/2018


